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Anlage
Hutter Str. (Sporthalle), 57644 Hattert
marcandremueller@gmx.net

Sportwart/in
Denter, Tim
T 01711056219 T.denter@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in
Becker, Silas
T 0171 2770350 webstar2111@googlemail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Licht, Mara
T 01705246984 maraschubert2911@web.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Mara Licht

m 01705246984; maraschubert2911@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schneider, Johanna
Fischer, Saskia
Licht, Mara
Wienand, Emma-Lilli
Schubert, Christel
Krombach, Jeanette
Kuhl, Melanie
Schemberger, Stefanie
Muller, Katja

10 Wienand, Claudia
11 Miiller, Jana

12 Becker, Nele
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20156050
29454582
28703587
20202528
25603128
28703559
28101938
20259117
27551892
27193076
28302318
20259114

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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